
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

91

17

31

53

7

73

52

36

214

139

49

66

82

100

153

205

88

62

317

Name

Filip THURESSON

Kim LINDSTRÖM

Rasmus SJÖBERG

TOM JOHNSSON

Sebastian LORENZ

Rikard HANSSON

Niclas GUSTAVSSON

Franz LÖFQUIST

Emil LÖFQUIST

Niklas TILLDAL

Jonas SVENSSON

Mattias MENSONEN

Erik ROSENDAHL

Mikkel MIKKELSEN

Timmy WERNERSSON

Brandon BRADY

Pontus WESTLING

Henrik LARSSON

Tomas PERSSON

Club

BMK UDDEVALLA

NYKÖPINGS MS

ÅMK

BMK UDDEVALLA

ÅBÅGEN MCK

DONKELO RACE

TIBRO MK

SMK KRISTIANDSTAD

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

ÖREBRO MK

ALFTA-EDSBYN

ALFTA EDSBYN MCK

SMK DALA

NMK KONGSBERG

LINKÖPINGS MS

AMA / USA

VÄSTERÅS MK

TIBRO MK

UPPSALA MCK

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

7

2

Diff

17.428

36.128

38.058

56.705

1:01.269

1:02.933

1:10.623

1:18.197

1:24.511

1:26.960

1:28.029

1:35.034

1:37.389

1:42.085

1:50.857

1 Lap

4 Laps

9 Laps

Total Tm

19:38.502

19:55.930

20:14.630

20:16.560

20:35.207

20:39.771

20:41.435

20:49.125

20:56.699

21:03.013

21:05.462

21:06.531

21:13.536

21:15.891

21:20.587

21:29.359

19:54.241

13:36.085

4:16.266

Best Tm

1:44.324

1:45.701

1:48.385

1:47.598

1:49.390

1:48.679

1:50.166

1:51.483

1:50.308

1:51.465

1:51.492

1:51.340

1:52.848

1:51.738

1:51.436

1:48.455

1:53.245

1:52.568

2:04.748

Team/Sponsor

Honda Racing

team green

Honda Sweden/enzo Sweden

SPEED EQUIPMENT RACING SPORTS

Yamahastore Västerås

P&T verktyg Racing Team

Lillemans MC

Lillemans mc

Team MC Service Örebro

EMX Racing

NB Gummi

Katalysatoråtervinning

Team Mikkelsen

Team Bloms MX Racing

Kawasaki Team Green Sverige

mxstar.se Rockstar Yamaha Store Västerås

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

17.428

Avg. Speed

50,605

Best Lap Tm

1:44.324

Best Speed

51,969

Best Lap by

91 - Filip THURESSON

Printed: 2012-05-12 15:41:49

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimmeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Kval heat - Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:20:00

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2012-05-12 15:20


